ADOPTED

ype or use ballpoint pen)

	EDITION No.		
	H. B. No	DATE	
	S. B. No. 132	Amendment No(to be filled in \$\frac{1}{2}\$.	
	COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE	(to be filled in by Principal Clerk)	
	Rep. Stam		
	Sen.)		
		20	
1	moves to amend the bill on page	, line30	
	() WHICH CHANGES THE TITLE		
	by deleting the phrase "causes of" and substituting The		
4	phrase "Risks for"	;	
5			
6	and on pg page 2, lines 6.7, by deleting the phrase "Causes		
7	of " and substituting the phrase " Risks for";		
8			
9	and to amend Am	rendment I by deleting the phrase	
10	10 "causes of" and substituting the phrase " RISKS For"		
11	each time it ap	olars-	
12			
13			
14			
15			
17			
18		Arma D. H. A.	
19		//	
	The official copy of this document, with signatures		
		e information, is available in the	
	ADO HO	use Principal Clerk's Office	